

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1127 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARIMULLAH OSAN KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 20/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A.K.Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional documents to be filed before 11.9.2012.

| |(S.G.SHAH)

REGISTRAR | |
hj