

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.5333 OF 2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1127 OF 2009

C.B.I. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARIMULLAH OSAN KHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmohan Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Dass, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Taiyab Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR  
Mr. Satbir Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter immediately after Diwali holidays in the month of November, 2013, for final disposal, on a non-miscellaneous day.

Criminal miscellaneous petition for early hearing is disposed of.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|