

Z

ITEM NO.106 (MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1127 OF 2009

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARIMULLAH OSAN KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, permission to file additional documents  
and office report)

Date: 08/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra,ASG (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Farhana Shah,Adv.  
Mr. Satbir P.,Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 05.02.2014.  
High up on the board.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU POKHRIYAL)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |  
|