

Ꭰ

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

REVISED  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1127 OF 2009

C.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARIMULLAH OSAN KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG.  
Mr. A. K. Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. G. S. Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.(NP)  
Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.  
Mr. Somvir Deswal, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Parties may file written arguments within ten days.

[Nidhi Ahuja]  
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]  
Court Master